YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 2067 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th November 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of [Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2067 | X X X X 1618|506 | 403 |1002| 1065 | 246 | 523 | 707 | 5911178 | 889 265 672 442 508 180

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the NHS, do you think it would be improved
by MORE or LESS private sector involvement?
Much less 27 10 43 19 29|12 37 35| 31 22 23 27 29 25| 26 28 27 27 24 28 29
Somewhat less 19 18 22 28 14| 17 22 24 | 18 21 20 20 20 18| 21 18 16 19 21 22 19
TOTAL LESS 46 28 65 47 43 29 59 59 49 43 43 47 49 43 47 46 43 46 45 50 48
Somewhat more 24 42 12 26 27|40 16 16 | 25 23 19 19 26 27| 26 21 23 26 26 22 17
Much more 5 10 3 1 8 9 4 3 7 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 9 4 6 6 3
TOTAL MORE 29 52 15 27 35 49 20 19 32 27 23 25 32 33 31 27 32 30 32 28 20
Neither / Don'tknow 25 | 21 19 26 21|22 21 23|19 30 |3 28 19 24| 23 27| 25 25 24 2 32
Would you support or oppose the nationalisation of utilities
such as gas and electricity?
Strongly support 32 20 47 19 44| 22 46 35| 40 24 17 23 35 42| 29 36 32 30 32 34 31
Slightly support 24 25 23 37 20|25 22 28 25 23 20 27 25 22| 26 21 23 23 24 25 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 56 45 70 56 64 47 68 63 65 47 37 50 60 64 55 57 55 53 56 59 57
Slightly oppose 11 18 10 17 8 17 8 11 11 12 13 9 12 13| 13 9 10 12 12 12 10
Strongly oppose 10 20 5 11 9 18 7 7 12 9 8 10 10 12| 12 8 12 11 9 10 9
TOTALOPPOSE 21 38 15 28 17 35 15 18 23 21 21 19 22 25 25 17 22 23 21 22 19
Neither / Don'tknow 22 | 17 16 16 20|19 17 19 | 13 31 |41 31 19 11| 20 26 | 23 24 23 19 24
Would you support or oppose the nationalisation of
Britain's railways?
Strongly support 36 23 50 30 45| 26 49 44 | 43 29 22 28 39 45| 35 37 37 35 35 36 37
Slightly support 23 25 23 35 22|26 23 22| 23 23 17 26 24 22| 24 22 24 23 22 24 25
TOTALSUPPORT 59 48 73 65 67 52 72 66 66 52 39 54 63 67 59 59 61 58 57 60 62
Slightly oppose 12 18 7 12 7 14 8 11 | 11 12 14 12 11 11| 14 9 10 10 14 13 9
Strongly oppose 9 17 5 10 10|16 4 6 10 7 8 6 8 12 | 10 7 9 10 9 8 6
TOTAL OPPOSE 21 35 12 22 17 30 12 17 21 19 22 18 19 23 24 16 19 20 23 21 15
Neither / Don'tknow 21 | 17 15 12 15|18 16 17 | 13 28 |40 28 17 11| 17 25| 20 22 20 19 23
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